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(4) Tile OcrferDID&l are CODYJI1C•
~ \bat tbere Ia DO .... fDr 8111 fwo.
u. -a\drr beeallle the report r4 tbe 8bah Nawu Khan Coaunlttee 11
~ e e.

•1111. Shit lllalull: Wsll the
:Msmst.r of hieJU1 dabs be pleuecl to .tate:

(a) whether 1t 11 a feet that there 11 a move to call the Second Banduna Cozaference on the lOth October, 1887 ln Alprla:

(b) 1f 10, the reaction of Government thereto,

(c) whetbe1 Indsa w1U att ~ the Confennce;

(d) what wsll be the avh)ech for 4ucuaion; and

(e) whether lndia wsll ra11e the qveatlon of Itrael'a attack on U A. R ?

'l'lle Depty ....... Ia the Mbda-
v., ol btenull .dalr (llart ~
Pal Blalbl : (a) No, Bu, however, a meetm1 of the 'ae e t -~e e ' deve-
lQPlnc cou.ntnea 11 Kbedvled to be held m Alllert from 10th October,
1N'1

(b) Ind.la bu actsvely ~ erte the mee11n1 of ~e 'seventy-seven'

1Sevelopm1 countrlea
(c) Yes. Ssr

(d) The p rmaspal ob)actsves of the meeuna are to barmonue the p011bon of the denlopf.nl countnea with reprd to the mall\ 1IIUeC to be eon·
11clencl at tba Second UN. Confer-
ace oa Trade ,. Development to be held in New Delhs. to outline the balil:
atratellu r.qvired at that Conference, to reaJIIrm the UDlt)' of the <anenty-
•veo' and to re~tate the ftrm IIUP·
110rt of tha devel011lna countri• for the fundamental objec:t!vea let out ln tbelr Joint Deolarat1on contalDed. ln tile l'l.nal Act al the l'frtt U. If. Con-
fvence on TN4e & e e c ~ e t held in liM.

(e) Jfo 8l.r; tbe ~ wdl.-1·
der mainlY e<!ODCIIftk matten .. ltltecl above.

'l'dl8 ,.. ~ ........ ,. ...

-111'. Ad 8al ......... :
Dd ............. J-..:
8lllt .. .. Vll7atlll:
Oil JL Jl. .......... :
81llrl ........ ...-rt:

Will the llmllter of bt4naJ Mala be pleased to .ate:

(a) whether 1t JS a fact that the Chief Jlmllter of Nalaland Jau urcecl UpOn the CentNI Govwnment IIAt to continue talb with the UDderJI'OUD(l holtile Nagu lndef\nltelJ:

(b) whether lt 11 also a fact that he 11 oppoted to makinl Mr Pblm a party to the talkt with the underground Naga hostilea; and

(c l sf ao, Gc>vernmente reaction to blS auggestlon?

Tile DcJIJ&Y Mlniater Ill tbe MIUI·
tQ' of Estel'llal .dall'l (8hrl 8ann4ra Pal Sbllh): (a) Cbsef Msn11ter of Nagaland met Mmllter of External AfteU'I 4uring h11 laat Vlllt 10 Delhs between 5th and lOth July, 1118'7. It wsll not be sn the pubhc mtereat to dliClose the contentl of the chKUS 'Dons, which are essentsally of a confidential nature

(b) ancl (c) The matw wu ralaed dunng the cowse of SUpplementartes 1o tht• Calling Attention Not.sce on lOth July, 1~ . The Houw 'Wa, auured that the "Government wsll not go contrary to the adYlce of the State Government of Nagaland"

U.N. Ta1b .. s- CUial

•uaa. llhrt ........ • .. :
Will the lliDlater of .....a Main
be pleased to state:

(a) whether Oovetnmellt't a\tlll·
tiOD bu been clr.wa towar41 the tal·
lure of the U.N. ta1kt on SUa Caul;
an4


~.. ....._ AluWcrt SRA.VAHA 2, ~ (BAK.l) W',..,._ ........ 141,0
~) If 10, die ,_.,. eoiB8 Cllf IIC• Gl the Dllllul7 at ~ with tllell' -... ~-~  r.w... ~t ..... ..
~ ....nt - .r the famaJI' o1. aae ~ baft re-.. ~ .......... ....
~ ., liiiiii'Ml ....... (11111 ... 1
N ....._,: (a) 'ftle llllited Katloal
hM - '"'· ea' ~ 4ealt with Ule JHUe ar the au. CaDaL '1'be tT.N,
&eeurltJ Co1D1Cil aa4 aubieq11811U, the Balera-cy 8eeRoD of the GeDeral
~- have been concerDeCl in
~ a .olubon of the w .. t MIUl crtala lllrorta of the World ~ 111 thJ. d1nct1on have nOt yet acluevecl aatlafac&oey reaulta

(b) l:ver IIU1Ce the commencement of the hoctlbtm the Government of India have been worlaq vtaoroual)'
m the Un1ted Nations and .._here to ach1eve a Withdrawal ., an eaen-
tlal step &owarda a aab.dac:toey teiO·
lut1011 of the problem f&ellll the countrm m the Mlddle Eaat which would lead, amonc other th11111. to tile e~U ~ of the Suez Canal

Penotlllel or bl4laD ...._,. 1a
PekJq

•u•. 8brt lllecla.,.._ Bania
l1lui iN. 1[, Saqlll:
81lrl '1'. A. rn.d
Shrl D. N. ~
Sllrl D. Amat:
Sltrl a. B. 8biP Deo:
8larl 8ldft Clwldra Aa:
tAarl Mac1ha LbllaJe:
8brl D. iN. PatodJa:
Blarl Jl. P . SlaP Dee:
llllrl p. K. Deo:
Blllt A. DtJI&:
&lid M. c. ~

Will the Muuster of Bxtemal
ADm be pleued to state.

(a) whether Government h.,.e ftDallled the programme of brin&llll back tbe omcwa of the '1ndlUl J:m. buly at Peluna and thea families to Inclla. U1d

(b) If ao. the detalla thereof!
.. .,.,.,. llllldller Ia .........

-., ....... A6ln (111118 .......
N ..._..,: (a) aa4 (b). It hu
beea dee1da4 to 1nll '** - ...u
,..... 1101118 of the lDiltan ~

tllnled to IJuba ae e&b luq 1D4 lC more wUJ. be l'8&llnlml bdln tile eDd of thu JDOD&b.
~ lltrh&erw., 0..

•uce. IBIYt ,.,.... ..... 6AIII:
Will the Muuater of ~

Atralra be pleued to refer to the reply e~ ea to Starred Quenloo No 29 on the 2lllcl May liii'J re-
&ardllll the releue of J'nadca
1\chtera of Goa and atate

(a) the further developmenll and the actiOn taken 111 the matter, If an)',

(b) whether 1t IS a fact that a Vlla was retuaed by Portucal to the mother of Shn Mohan Ranade; and

(c) If 10, the action which Government propoae to take to make the same available throqh fneadl)'
c tr1ea~

Tbe Depllt)' Mlaileer Ill tile .......
&r7 of b\enlal Main <Sh 1 Surell4ra Pill SlaP) : (a) to (e) There hu not been anv fresh development as recards the releue of these freedom fighters and elforts to secure their releue throulh the (IOOd oftlcea of friendly e tr ~ are be1111 conb nued Without any succeas so far Tbe Government of Portugal had earher refused pennliSlon for Shr1
Ranade'a mother to VISit him lJI Portucal The MeXJcan Government, who are lookllll after out 1ntereata
111 Portu&al. have mformed us that the Portuguese Government will DOW peruut the Vlllt
DIICrlmiDaUGil APiDit ...... ,_,.

eem-!r!oned 0t11een

•n.n. SJarl 'MaAPia u-,e:
Dr .... Mdollar Llb1a
8Jirl 8. M. JIIUierJee:
~hr  ... ee-trak '!' ...... :

/'Slid aeorre PtnaDIIel:
'1rfu the Minister of Defeaee 1le

pleaaed to state
(a) whether Government'• a\tea·

tlOII )1q bMD dJ'1IWn to the larll•
-- dilcrlminatkm that uiltl Ill


u. .Anay acama &be •••ne,
CGm .... Oillll oe-. llld Ia fa'tOIU'
e1 &be rquJu on. In tJJe -a.r or
---. oftlcen lor IIM!da1 and other
~ an4 \D the ..,_.tmeat to
euvctett posh wathan ddferent rat~ •
.. net

(b) .If '0. the reuona for thu d &s
CJ'DIIUiatloa9

ne .w.., " suae lD .- llbdl-
117 " Delaaee (llllrl .... Bllapl) .
Ia) and (b) No I\ICh dlla111W1atlou e.ntt. apsnat ~ Com.m ...
moiled Ofii«Mt

Except for a few C:OUlMI IIIYOlvllll
•ubltal!Wil expendatuze ~ 111011ey or t-. where the Hlec:boo baa to be
h t~ .rnJt ab!JW" '*'<nlr cuwr p1annq llCOa are ~e ecte OD par watll reiU)ar ofllcen tar all eourR8 In feet tbe poeltloD olltama to the1r tdvan&age, llCO. have today at the m6it four :rears oenu:e to thear eredlt and under IICimlaJ eondab0111 a•en reeu!ar olleelll an requued to tene In their RepnmiiiUJUts for a peftld of be J'SJ'II before they ean be eolllideACI for ataft or J:RI: appcnntmentl Bow.
~. Billee Au«Uat llee, to PrOVIde 'IIIOft rt a~ to IICOI, the mbumum per1od of reiJ!Ilental service bel been redueed from II ,.ears to 2
,_n Ud JJCO. polted on staff ancl J:RI! appo&ntmeata

o.tt.ta fer ............ .,
... , I ft

-uu. ..... :N .......... :
fllll1 8lart o.,aJ aw-:

Art AtaJ BUiart ~ .................... :
Drl lharea lf ... :
lhPI Jlaawar La1 Otqlea: ....... ~
Shit KeiMa rre.t:
lllrl lldiUaj ..... llllefttl• Slut .... _ .

Wlll the Mnuater of ~
......_ be pleued to etat.

(a) whether Gofti'IUIU!nt have tCIIIIlderecl the errter&a for tha ap-
pelntments of ~c In fwe1p
.oatnes and

t1;q n.mt ... llfkltil'ecif • m ._
-~ " ""'""

•uu "''"~...... ..
. ~~~
.n 'Uo 'Uo ~ ft
. ~ ......
lift t ~

"" ..,..., "' ~ '""' "" ~ ~ t>lfl ~ r.
(15) ~ 1ft" t fiJ cu ....... ...

~~~~~~
'"~).r r~•'"'~
~ IIITihr ~'  ""' ' ~ Ill)
""r~~~~ r~~T t.

(•) m "'· m m 1f1n ~
t em:

(1f) - r ' ' 11t ~··~~
~~ 'T ~t

""' "' 1ftm"l "1ft ("' .. ~.
~) (•) ~- ~·

<•)m(tr) Wlmfl9f"••

